
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: ARTERIAL STREETS ADA RAMPS 2009
SPECIFICATION No.: 75084
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Tuesday, January 12, 2010 @ 1pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room - 301
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Transportation
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Sonji Ward 312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Tuesday, January 26, 2010

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Stephanie
Hickman

Trice Construction 400 West 76th St, #224
Chicago, IL 60620

shickman@triceconstruction.com

773/783-2325 773/783-2327

Imtiaz Ahmed Acura, Inc. 556 County Line Rd
Bensenville, IL 60106-3201

630/766-9979 630/766-6826

Marsuzette
Walker

Discovery Promotions &
Merchandising

3108 S. Route 59, #124-153
Naperville, IL 60564

walker@dpandmerch.com

630/585-7821 877/564-9137

Andres Santos Traffic Control Corp. 10435 Argonne Woods Drive
Woodridge, IL 60517

asantos@trafficcontrolcorp.com

630/754-4422 630/783/0498

Todd Cecchi Panamerican
Construction, Inc.

1517 South Kolmar St.
Chicago, IL 60623

773/762-6160 773/762-3999

Steven
Miskowicz

R.M. Chin & Associates,
Inc.

500 West 18th St., #200
Chicago, IL 60616

stevenm@rmchin.com

312/595-2000 312/644-0999

Pratap Gohil Sumit Construction Co. 4150 West Wrightwood Ave.
Chicago, IL 60639

sumitconstruction@gmail.com

773/276-4600 773/276-4644

Dr. Gary Miller Seven-D Construction Co. 3924 West 62nd Place
Chicago, IL 60629
gpm@gpmiller.com

773/735-0401 773/735-2623

Yashvant Patel My Baps Construction
Corp.

7601 South Kedzie Ave.
Chicago, IL 60652

773/434-1580 773/434-1582



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
YPC

Byron Perry Milhouse Engineering &
Construction

60 East Van Buren, #1501
Chicago, IL 60605

bperry@milhouseinc.com

312/987-0061 312/987-0071

Daniel Dye Milhouse Engineering &
Construction

60 East Van Buren, #1501
Chicago, IL 60605

ddye@milhouseinc.com

312/987-0061 312/987-0071

Tom Carroll Armor-Tile 300 International Dr., #100
Williamsville, NY 14221
tomc@engplastics.com

800/682-2525 800/769-4463

Jose Gonzales SGL, Inc. 10624 South Torrence 773/734-7780 773/734-7951

Joe Voldrich CDOT


